
Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 2 Braden Jones 60
A-Main 2 1 Max Reaves 57

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 1 1 Braden Scott 60
A-Main 4 2 Tony Polce 57
A-Main 2 3 Cole Burkhart 54
A-Main 3 4 Lacey Houghton 51

Event Start Finish Driver
A-Main 1 2 1 Will Spencer
A-Main 1 4 2 Logan McNally
A-Main 1 3 3 Kylie Spencer
A-Main 1 1 4 Jonathan Paulk

A-Main 2 3 1 Wade Houghton
A-Main 2 1 2 Hailey Burton
A-Main 2 2 3 Wyatt Nix

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 5 1 Case James 60
A-Main 1 2 Chase Ramirez 57
A-Main 6 3 John Chenier 54
A-Main 3 4 Cale Weavil 51
A-Main 2 5 Colt McKinney 48
A-Main 4 6 Ben Buzze 45

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Braden Jones 60
A-Main 7 2 Hayden Wise 57
A-Main 5 3 Blake Prall 54
A-Main 6 4 Brady Fabian 51
A-Main 4 5 Max Reaves 48
A-Main 1 6 Bailey Scott 45
A-Main 2 7 Matt Turse DNF 42
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Jr Honda Class



Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Braden Scott 60
A-Main 1 2 Tony Polce 57
A-Main 3 3 Marci Burkhart 54
A-Main 4 4 Logan Sulyi 51
A-Main 5 5 Nathan Burrows 48

Event Start Finish Driver
A-Main 1 1 Walker Yarnot
A-Main 2 2 Jake Dillard
A-Main 3 3 Colton Lockard
A-Main 4 4 Ryder Huneycutt
A-Main 5 5 Maddox Polce

A-Main 2 4 1 Dominic Cremer
A-Main 2 2 2 Kenan Brown
A-Main 2 1 3 Henry Albright
A-Main 2 3 4 Isaac Crouch

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 2 1 Case James 60
A-Main 1 2 John Chenier 57
A-Main 5 3 Ben Buzze 54
A-Main 4 4 Cale Weavil 51
A-Main 3 5 Colt McKinney DNF 48

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 3 1 Brady Fabian 60
A-Main 4 2 Braden Jones 57
A-Main 2 3 Max Reaves 54
A-Main 1 4 Hayden Wise 51

Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 5 1 Braden Scott 60
A-Main 4 2 Cole Burkhart 57
A-Main 1 3 Tony Polce 54
A-Main 3 4 Lacey Houghton 51
A-Main 2 5 Logan Sulyi 48

Hvy Honda Class

Blue Rookie Class

Jr Animal Class

Sr Animal Class

Hvy 160 Class



Event Start Finish Driver Points
A-Main 5 1 Max Reaves 60
A-Main 3 2 Brady Fabian 57
A-Main 4 3 Braden Jones 54
A-Main 2 4 Weston Freeman 51
A-Main 1 5 Hayden Wise 48
A-Main 7 6 Case James 45
A-Main 6 7 Blake Prall 42

Lt 160 Class 


